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Contract Current Spending to | Contract | Contract Original Contract
Vendor Name Department/Facility Number Contract Date Start Date | End Date Contract Description Contract Type | Approved/Filed
Amount Date
ALCOHOL & Office of Addiction RECOVERY COMMUNITY &
SUBSTANCE ABUSE Services and SUBDOILS C004164 | $1,333,544.00| $437,500.00/10/01/2016 [12/31/2019 |OUTREACH CENTER Grant 10/20/2016
COUNCIL PP INITIATIVE
ALCOHOL & Office of Addicti COMMUNITY & Law | Contracts Not
SUBSTANCE ABUSE lce ot Addiction rogg1138 $40,000.00|  $40,000.00 [01/15/2010 |12/31/2011 Subject to OSC  07/05/2011
COUNCIL Services and Supports ENFORCEMENT Pre-Audit
PARTNERSHIP
ALCOHOL AND MINOR MAINTENANCE Contracts Not
DRUG COUNCIL OF ||Office of Addiction PROJECT - 201 EAST GREEN .
TOMPKINS COUNTY |Services and Supports T001740 $23,000.00 |  $23,000.0010/01/2009 |09/30/2011 STREET, 5TH FLOOR, E?:.{Zf; dt:; OSC |11/04/2009
INC ITHACA
ALCOHOL AND
DRUG COUNCIL OF  |Office of Addiction . Contracts Not
TOMPKINS COUNTY | Services and Supports T002215 || $5,738,000.00| $5,689,296.7708/01/2020 |07/31/2028 |ADC of Tompkins Cty - T002215 | Subject to OSC 08/21/2020
Pre-Audit
INC
ALCOHOL AND
Contracts Not
DRUG COUNCIL OF |Office of Addiction .
TOMPKINS COUNTY | Services and Supports T181259 $25,000.00| $25,000.00|01/01/2020 |12/31/2020 |OAS01-T181259-3670000 Subject t.o OSC |12/27/2019
Pre-Audit
INC
ALCOHOLISM &
SUBSTANCE ABUSE | Office of Addiction Substance Use Disorder
PROVIDERS OF NY | Services and Supports C184374 $200,000.00| $200,000.0003/01/2020 02/28/2021 Programs Grant 02/18/2020
STATE INC
ALCOHOLISM &
SUBSTANCE ABUSE | Office of Addiction .. ..
PROVIDERS OF NY |Services and Supports C224415 $250,000.00| $250,000.0010/01/2022 |03/31/2024 |Address Opioid Crisis Grant 10/11/2022
STATE INC




ALCOHOLISM & Certified Recovery Peer Consultant -
SUBSTANCE ABUSE |Office of Addiction . . Miscellaneous
PROVIDERS OF NY |Services and Supports C004426 $74,525.00 $74,525.00/(10/15/2022 |09/14/2023 Arcévi;:rag: online training Consultant 11/01/2022
STATE INC prog Services
ALCOHOLISM &
SUBSTANCE ABUSE |Office of Addiction .. ..
PROVIDERS OFNY _ | Servicos and Supports C214407 $250,000.00| $250,000.00/|10/01/2022 |03/31/2024 | Address Opioid Crisis Grant 10/06/2022
STATE INC
ALCOHOLISM &
SUBSTANCE ABUSE || Office of Addiction L
PROVIDERS OF NY || Servicos and Supports (234546 $250,000.00|  $62,500.00/|02/01/2024 |01/31/2025 | Address Opioid Crisis Grant 12/29/2023
STATE INC
ALCOHOLISM &
.. Contracts Not
SUBSTANCE ABUSE - Office of Addiction |15 $49,500.00|  $49,478.00(07/01/2018 |06/30/2019 |OAS01-T001246-3670000 Subject to OSC  [08/06/2018
PROVIDERS OF NY Services and Supports Pre-Audit
STATE INC
ALCOHOLISM AND . . .
SUBSTANCE ABUSE | Office of Addiction | )00 |61 570 649.00)  $122.083.0001/01/2024 |12/31/2028 |Empire State Supportive Grant 12/20/2023
Services and Supports Housing Initiative
COUNCIL
ALCOHOLISM AND . . .
SUBSTANCE ABUSE | Office of Addiction /) §735.264.00| $213.343.00(01/01/2023 |12/31/2027 | -mpire State Supportive Grant 11/25/2022
Services and Supports Housing Initiative
COUNCIL
ALCOHOLISM AND . , ,
SUBSTANCE ABUSE | Office of Addiction | 00 | 61 040.287.00/ $1.031,066.00|10/01/2019 |12/31/2023 |E0pire State Supportive Grant 09/20/2019
Services and Supports Housing Initiative
COUNCIL
ALCOHOLISM AND Office of Addiction Contracts Not
SUBSTANCE ABUSE . T001256 $13,000.00|  $13,000.00[01/01/2019 [12/31/2019 |OAS01-T001256-3670000 Subject to OSC  |08/02/2019
Services and Supports :
COUNCIL Pre-Audit
ALCOHOLISM AND Office of Addiction Contracts Not
SUBSTANCE ABUSE | o * /o |T001236 $16,500.00|  $16,500.00|10/01/2017 [09/30/2018 |T001236 Subject to OSC  [01/08/2018
COUNCIL PP Pre-Audit
ALCOHOLISMAND | o é‘?&ﬁ%ﬁ‘;\ﬁglw’ Contracts Not
SUBSTANCE ABUSE 1ee OLACCICHON 17001140 $40,000.00|  $39,981.0501/15/2010 |12/31/2011 Subject to OSC  07/07/2011
COUNCIL Services and Supports ENFORCEMENT Pre-Audit
PARTNERSHIP
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ALCOHOLISM AND

Office of Addiction

EMPIRE STATE SUPPORTIVE

SUBSTANCE ABUSE g 0 " d Supports | 004260 | $665.950.00|  $649.081.00/04/01/2018 12/31/2022 | 1 UGN G INITIATIVE Grant 05/15/2018

COUNCIL

ALCOHOLISM AND Office of Addiction Contracts Not

SUBSTANCE ABUSE ; T001237 $14,000.00|  $14,000.00 |10/01/2017 |09/30/2018 |OAS01-T001237-3670000 Subject to OSC  |01/08/2018
Services and Supports .

COUNCIL Pre-Audit

ALCOHOLISM AND Office of Addiction Contracts Not

SUBSTANCE ABUSE ; T001255 $37,000.00|  $37.000.0004/01/2019 |12/31/2019 |OAS01-T001255-3670000 Subject to OSC  [08/02/2019
Services and Supports :

COUNCIL Pre-Audit

ALCOHOLISM AND HEROIN AND OPIOID

SUBSTANCE ABUSE | e oo ADDICTION WRAPAROUND

COUNCIL OF Sorvicos and Sumnorts |C143985 | $100,000.00|  $65,976.00(01/01/2015 |12/31/2015 |SERVICES Grant 02/13/2015

SCHENECTADY pp DEMONSTRATION

COUNTY I PROGRAM

ALCOHOLISM AND

SUBSTANCE ABUSE | ¢ o Addiction

COUNCIL OF Somiom g C002233 $99.999.00|  $99.645.0006/01/2021 |05/31/2023 |OASAS Minor Maintenance Grant 08/17/2021

SCHENECTADY PP

COUNTY I

ALCOHOLISM AND

SUBSTANCE ABUSE | 5 o of Addiction

COUNCIL OF Servicos and Sunoorts |C004106 | $261,691.00|  $163,927.00(08/01/2014 |07/31/2015 |SHELTER PLUS CARE Grant 12/17/2014

SCHENECTADY PP

COUNTY I

ALCOHOLISM AND

SUBSTANCE ABUSE .

COUNCIL OF g:fvciie‘;faﬁgdslinog L |X000052 $1.00 $0.0003/19/2004 03/19/2044 IS{? %E%Eﬁgésfrﬁg;ﬂﬁgswc} Land Purchase  |11/02/2004

SCHENECTADY pp ‘ ’

COUNTY I

ALCOHOLISM AND

SUBSTANCE ABUSE L

COUNCIL OF gji?iezfaig‘gﬁtloﬁ L |C002165 $99,999.00|  $99,999.00|08/01/2018 |07/31/2020 &ﬁﬁ%ﬁfﬁé Grant 09/13/2018

SCHENECTADY PP

COUNTY I
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ALCOHOLISM AND
SUBSTANCE ABUSE
COUNCIL OF
SCHENECTADY
COUNTY I

Office of Addiction
Services and Supports

C003811

$320,592.00

$200,843.00

01/01/2012

12/31/2012

SHELTER PLUS CARE (2010)
53000GQ007

Grant

07/15/2011

ALCOHOLISM AND
SUBSTANCE ABUSE
COUNCIL OF
SCHENECTADY
COUNTY I

Office of Addiction
Services and Supports

C003792

$232,200.00

$168,633.00

04/01/2010

03/31/2011

SHELTER PLUS CARE

Grant

10/08/2010

ALCOHOLISM AND
SUBSTANCE ABUSE
COUNCIL OF
SCHENECTADY
COUNTY I

Office of Addiction
Services and Supports

C002147

$92,600.00

$92,600.00

03/01/2018

02/28/2020

OASAS MINOR
MAINTENANCE

Grant

06/04/2018

ALCOHOLISM AND
SUBSTANCE ABUSE
COUNCIL OF
SCHENECTADY
COUNTY I

Office of Addiction
Services and Supports

T001766

$13,400.00

$13,400.00

04/01/2010

03/31/2012

MINOR MAINTENANCE
PROJECT - 834 EMMETT
STREET, SCH ENECTADY

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

05/10/2010

ALCOHOLISM AND
SUBSTANCE ABUSE
COUNCIL OF
SCHENECTADY
COUNTY I

Office of Addiction
Services and Supports

T001723

$25,000.00

$25,000.00

09/01/2009

08/31/2011

MINOR MAINTENANCE
PROJECT - 302 STATE
STREET, SCHE NECTADY

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

09/30/2009

ALCOHOLISM AND
SUBSTANCE ABUSE
COUNCIL OF
SCHENECTADY
COUNTY I

Office of Addiction
Services and Supports

T181276

$50,000.00

$12,500.00

02/01/2020

01/31/2021

ASAC of Schenectady-New
Choice

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

12/13/2019

ALCOHOLISM AND
SUBSTANCE ABUSE
COUNCIL OF
SCHENECTADY
COUNTY I

Office of Addiction
Services and Supports
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C001718

$74,999.00

$67,063.58

08/01/2009

07/31/2011

FACILITY IMPROVEMENT

Grant

10/26/2009




ALCOHOLISM AND
SUBSTANCE ABUSE
COUNCIL OF
SCHENECTADY
COUNTY I

Office of Addiction
Services and Supports

C001946

§73,496.33

$73,496.33

03/01/2013

02/28/2015

C-001946 NEW CHOICES

Grant

07/22/2013

ALCOHOLISM AND
SUBSTANCE ABUSE
COUNCIL OF
SCHENECTADY
COUNTY I

Office of Addiction
Services and Supports

C003922

$567,330.00

$441,010.00

04/01/2013

12/31/2014

STATEWIDE MEDICAL
REDESIGN PSH INITIATIVE

Grant

04/17/2013

ALCOHOLISM AND
SUBSTANCE ABUSE
COUNCIL OF
SCHENECTADY
COUNTY I

Office of Addiction
Services and Supports

C002149

$99,999.00

$99,930.00

03/01/2018

02/29/2020

OASAS MINOR
MAINTENANCE

Grant

06/04/2018

ALCOHOLISM AND
SUBSTANCE ABUSE
COUNCIL OF
SCHENECTADY
COUNTY I

Office of Addiction
Services and Supports

C002148

$99,999.00

$98,200.00

03/01/2018

02/29/2020

OASAS MINOR
MAINTENANCE

Grant

06/04/2018

ALCOHOLISM AND
SUBSTANCE ABUSE
COUNCIL OF
SCHENECTADY
COUNTY I

Office of Addiction
Services and Supports

C003865

$310,080.00

$202,299.00

01/01/2013

12/31/2013

SHELTER PLUS CARE

Grant

10/23/2012

ALCOHOLISM AND
SUBSTANCE ABUSE
COUNCIL OF
SCHENECTADY
COUNTY I

Office of Addiction
Services and Supports

C002267

$75,000.00

$67,117.50

04/01/2023

03/31/2025

OASAS Minor Maintenance

Grant

07/07/2023

ALCOHOLISM AND
SUBSTANCE ABUSE
COUNCIL OF
SCHENECTADY
COUNTY I

Office of Addiction
Services and Supports
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C004126

$1,465,795.00

$1,029,658.00

01/01/2015

12/31/2019

CHEMICAL DEPENDENCY
SERVICES PROGRAM

Grant

03/02/2015




ALCOHOLISM AND
SUBSTANCE ABUSE
COUNCIL OF
SCHENECTADY
COUNTY I

Office of Addiction
Services and Supports

C002101

$6,270,000.00

$6,067,871.35

12/01/2016

11/30/2024

OASAS MAJOR
MAINTENANCE

Grant

06/02/2017

ALCOHOLISM AND
SUBSTANCE ABUSE
COUNCIL OF
SCHENECTADY
COUNTY I

Office of Addiction
Services and Supports

C004501

$1,465,795.00

$1,021,156.00

01/01/2020

12/31/2024

Chemical Dependency Services

Program

Grant

09/12/2019

ALCOHOLISM AND
SUBSTANCE ABUSE
COUNCIL OF
SCHENECTADY
COUNTY I

Office of Addiction
Services and Supports

C002129

$86,000.00

$80,850.00

07/01/2017

06/30/2019

OASAS MINOR
MAINTENANCE

Grant

10/02/2017

ALCOHOLISM AND
SUBSTANCE ABUSE
COUNCIL OF
SCHENECTADY
COUNTY I

Office of Addiction
Services and Supports

C002130

$99,999.00

$86,900.00

07/01/2017

06/30/2019

OASAS MINOR
MAINTENANCE

Grant

09/29/2017

ALCOHOLISM AND
SUBSTANCE ABUSE
COUNCIL OF
SCHENECTADY
COUNTY I

Office of Addiction
Services and Supports

C002216

$99,999.00

$99,980.00

09/01/2020

08/31/2022

OASAS Minor Maintenance

Grant

10/19/2020

ALCOHOLISM AND
SUBSTANCE ABUSE
COUNCIL OF
SCHENECTADY
COUNTY I

Office of Addiction
Services and Supports

C003933

$347,673.00

$203,264.00

01/01/2014

12/31/2014

SHELTER PLUS CARE

Grant

04/21/2014

ALCOHOLISM AND
SUBSTANCE ABUSE
COUNCIL OF
SCHENECTADY
COUNTY I

Office of Addiction
Services and Supports
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C003894

$231,192.00

$156,775.00

04/01/2012

03/31/2013

SHELTER PLUS CARE

Grant

08/20/2012




ALCOHOLISM AND
SUBSTANCE ABUSE
COUNCIL OF
SCHENECTADY
COUNTY I

Office of Addiction
Services and Supports

C003958

$259,675.00

$217,995.00

04/01/2013

07/31/2014

SHELTER PLUS CARE

Grant

04/21/2014

ALCOHOLISM AND
SUBSTANCE ABUSE
COUNCIL OF
SCHENECTADY
COUNTY I

Office of Addiction
Services and Supports

C003843

$239,040.00

$165,873.00

04/01/2011

03/31/2012

SHELTER PLUS CARE

QGrant

06/27/2011

ALCOHOLISM AND
SUBSTANCE ABUSE
COUNCIL OF
SCHENECTADY
COUNTY I

Office of Addiction
Services and Supports

C003757

$311,424.00

$202,586.00

01/01/2011

12/31/2011

SHELTER PLUS CARE

QGrant

10/08/2010

ALCOHOLISM AND
SUBSTANCE ABUSE
COUNCIL OF
SCHENECTADY
COUNTY I

Office of Addiction
Services and Supports

C004083

$350,361.00

$188,341.00

01/01/2015

12/31/2015

SHELTER PLUS CARE

Grant

12/17/2014
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