Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Contract Search Results

Vendor Name	Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
ALCOHOL & SUBSTANCE ABUSE COUNCIL	Office of Addiction Services and Supports	C004164	\$1,333,544.00	\$437,500.00	10/01/2016	12/31/2019	RECOVERY COMMUNITY & OUTREACH CENTER INITIATIVE	Grant	10/20/2016
ALCOHOL & SUBSTANCE ABUSE COUNCIL	Office of Addiction Services and Supports	T001138	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	01/15/2010	12/31/2011	2009 EUDL: PREVENTION, COMMUNITY & LAW ENFORCEMENT PARTNERSHIP	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	07/05/2011
ALCOHOL AND DRUG COUNCIL OF TOMPKINS COUNTY INC	Office of Addiction Services and Supports	T001740	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00	10/01/2009	09/30/2011	MINOR MAINTENANCE PROJECT - 201 EAST GREEN STREET, 5TH FLOOR, ITHACA	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/04/2009
ALCOHOL AND DRUG COUNCIL OF TOMPKINS COUNTY INC	Office of Addiction Services and Supports	T002215	\$5,738,000.00	\$5,689,296.77	08/01/2020	07/31/2028	ADC of Tompkins Cty - T002215	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/21/2020
ALCOHOL AND DRUG COUNCIL OF TOMPKINS COUNTY INC	Office of Addiction Services and Supports	T181259	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	01/01/2020	12/31/2020	OAS01-T181259-3670000	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/27/2019
ALCOHOLISM & SUBSTANCE ABUSE PROVIDERS OF NY STATE INC	Office of Addiction Services and Supports	C184374	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	03/01/2020	02/28/2021	Substance Use Disorder Programs	Grant	02/18/2020
ALCOHOLISM & SUBSTANCE ABUSE PROVIDERS OF NY STATE INC	Office of Addiction Services and Supports	C224415	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	10/01/2022	03/31/2024	Address Opioid Crisis	Grant	10/11/2022

ALCOHOLISM & SUBSTANCE ABUSE PROVIDERS OF NY STATE INC	Office of Addiction Services and Supports	C004426	\$74,525.00	\$74,525.00	10/15/2022	09/14/2023	Certified Recovery Peer Advocate online training programs	Consultant - Miscellaneous Consultant Services	11/01/2022
ALCOHOLISM & SUBSTANCE ABUSE PROVIDERS OF NY STATE INC	Office of Addiction Services and Supports	C214407	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	10/01/2022	03/31/2024	Address Opioid Crisis	Grant	10/06/2022
ALCOHOLISM & SUBSTANCE ABUSE PROVIDERS OF NY STATE INC	Office of Addiction Services and Supports	C234546	\$250,000.00	\$62,500.00	02/01/2024	01/31/2025	Address Opioid Crisis	Grant	12/29/2023
ALCOHOLISM & SUBSTANCE ABUSE PROVIDERS OF NY STATE INC	Office of Addiction Services and Supports	T001246	\$49,500.00	\$49,478.00	07/01/2018	06/30/2019	OAS01-T001246-3670000	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/06/2018
ALCOHOLISM AND SUBSTANCE ABUSE COUNCIL	Office of Addiction Services and Supports	C004437	\$1,270,649.00	\$122,083.00	01/01/2024	12/31/2028	Empire State Supportive Housing Initiative	Grant	12/20/2023
ALCOHOLISM AND SUBSTANCE ABUSE COUNCIL	Office of Addiction Services and Supports	C004411	\$735,264.00	\$213,343.00	01/01/2023	12/31/2027	Empire State Supportive Housing Initiative	Grant	11/25/2022
ALCOHOLISM AND SUBSTANCE ABUSE COUNCIL	Office of Addiction Services and Supports	C004299	\$1,040,287.00	\$1,031,066.00	10/01/2019	12/31/2023	Empire State Supportive Housing Initiative	Grant	09/20/2019
ALCOHOLISM AND SUBSTANCE ABUSE COUNCIL	Office of Addiction Services and Supports	T001256	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	01/01/2019	12/31/2019	OAS01-T001256-3670000	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/02/2019
ALCOHOLISM AND SUBSTANCE ABUSE COUNCIL	Office of Addiction Services and Supports	T001236	\$16,500.00	\$16,500.00	10/01/2017	09/30/2018	T001236	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/08/2018
ALCOHOLISM AND SUBSTANCE ABUSE COUNCIL	Office of Addiction Services and Supports	T001140	\$40,000.00	\$39,981.05	01/15/2010	12/31/2011	2009 EUDL: PREVENTION, COMMUNITY & LAW ENFORCEMENT PARTNERSHIP	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	07/07/2011

Office of Addiction Services and Supports	C004269	\$665,950.00	\$649,081.00	04/01/2018	12/31/2022	EMPIRE STATE SUPPORTIVE HOUSING INITIATIVE	Grant	05/15/2018
Office of Addiction Services and Supports	T001237	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	10/01/2017	09/30/2018	OAS01-T001237-3670000	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/08/2018
Office of Addiction Services and Supports	T001255	\$37,000.00	\$37,000.00	04/01/2019	12/31/2019	OAS01-T001255-3670000	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/02/2019
Office of Addiction Services and Supports	C143985	\$100,000.00	\$65,976.00	01/01/2015	12/31/2015	HEROIN AND OPIOID ADDICTION WRAPAROUND SERVICES DEMONSTRATION PROGRAM	Grant	02/13/2015
Office of Addiction Services and Supports	C002233	\$99,999.00	\$99,645.00	06/01/2021	05/31/2023	OASAS Minor Maintenance	Grant	08/17/2021
Office of Addiction Services and Supports	C004106	\$261,691.00	\$163,927.00	08/01/2014	07/31/2015	SHELTER PLUS CARE	Grant	12/17/2014
Office of Addiction Services and Supports	X000052	\$1.00	\$0.00	03/19/2004	03/19/2044	HOSTEL #2078 -575 LANSING ST. SCHENECTADY, NY	Land Purchase	11/02/2004
Office of Addiction Services and Supports	C002165	\$99,999.00	\$99,999.00	08/01/2018	07/31/2020	OASAS MINOR MAINTENANCE	Grant	09/13/2018
	Office of Addiction Services and Supports Office of Addiction Services and Supports	Services and Supports Office of Addiction Services and Supports Office of Addiction Services and Supports Office of Addiction Services and Supports C143985 Office of Addiction Services and Supports C002233 Office of Addiction Services and Supports C004106 Office of Addiction Services and Supports C004106 Office of Addiction Services and Supports C004106	Services and Supports Office of Addiction Services and Supports Too1237 S14,000.00 Office of Addiction Services and Supports Too1255 S37,000.00 Office of Addiction Services and Supports C143985 S100,000.00 Office of Addiction Services and Supports C002233 S99,999.00 Office of Addiction Services and Supports C004106 S261,691.00 Office of Addiction Services and Supports C003165 S99,999.00	Services and Supports C004269 \$665,950.00 \$649,081.00 Office of Addiction Services and Supports T001237 \$14,000.00 \$14,000.00 Office of Addiction Services and Supports T001255 \$37,000.00 \$37,000.00 Office of Addiction Services and Supports C143985 \$100,000.00 \$65,976.00 Office of Addiction Services and Supports C002233 \$99,999.00 \$99,645.00 Office of Addiction Services and Supports C004106 \$261,691.00 \$163,927.00 Office of Addiction Services and Supports X000052 \$1.00 \$0.00 Office of Addiction Services and Supports X000052 \$1.00 \$0.00	Services and Supports C004269 \$665,950.00 \$649,081.00 04/01/2018 Office of Addiction Services and Supports T001237 \$14,000.00 \$14,000.00 10/01/2017 Office of Addiction Services and Supports T001255 \$37,000.00 \$37,000.00 04/01/2019 Office of Addiction Services and Supports C143985 \$100,000.00 \$65,976.00 01/01/2015 Office of Addiction Services and Supports C002233 \$99,999.00 \$99,645.00 06/01/2021 Office of Addiction Services and Supports C004106 \$261,691.00 \$163,927.00 08/01/2014 Office of Addiction Services and Supports X000052 \$1.00 \$0.00 03/19/2004 Office of Addiction Services and Supports X000052 \$1.00 \$0.00 03/19/2004	Services and Supports C004269 \$665,950.00 \$649,081.00 04/01/2018 12/31/2022 Office of Addiction Services and Supports T001237 \$14,000.00 \$14,000.00 10/01/2017 09/30/2018 Office of Addiction Services and Supports T001255 \$37,000.00 \$37,000.00 04/01/2019 12/31/2019 Office of Addiction Services and Supports C143985 \$100,000.00 \$65,976.00 01/01/2015 12/31/2015 Office of Addiction Services and Supports C002233 \$99,999.00 \$99,645.00 06/01/2021 05/31/2023 Office of Addiction Services and Supports C004106 \$261,691.00 \$163,927.00 08/01/2014 07/31/2015 Office of Addiction Services and Supports X000052 \$1.00 \$0.00 03/19/2004 03/19/2044	Services and Supports C004269 S665,930.00 S649,081.00 04/01/2018 12/31/2022 HOUSING INITIATIVE	Services and Supports C004269 S665,950.00 S669,081.00 G4/01/2018 12/31/2022 HOUSING INITIATIVE Grant

ALCOHOLISM AND SUBSTANCE ABUSE COUNCIL OF SCHENECTADY COUNTY I	Office of Addiction Services and Supports	C003811	\$320,592.00	\$200,843.00	01/01/2012	12/31/2012	SHELTER PLUS CARE (2010) 53000GQ007	Grant	07/15/2011
ALCOHOLISM AND SUBSTANCE ABUSE COUNCIL OF SCHENECTADY COUNTY I	Office of Addiction Services and Supports	C003792	\$232,200.00	\$168,633.00	04/01/2010	03/31/2011	SHELTER PLUS CARE	Grant	10/08/2010
ALCOHOLISM AND SUBSTANCE ABUSE COUNCIL OF SCHENECTADY COUNTY I	Office of Addiction Services and Supports	C002147	\$92,600.00	\$92,600.00	03/01/2018	02/28/2020	OASAS MINOR MAINTENANCE	Grant	06/04/2018
ALCOHOLISM AND SUBSTANCE ABUSE COUNCIL OF SCHENECTADY COUNTY I	Office of Addiction Services and Supports	T001766	\$13,400.00	\$13,400.00	04/01/2010	03/31/2012	MINOR MAINTENANCE PROJECT - 834 EMMETT STREET, SCH ENECTADY	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/10/2010
ALCOHOLISM AND SUBSTANCE ABUSE COUNCIL OF SCHENECTADY COUNTY I	Office of Addiction Services and Supports	T001723	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	09/01/2009	08/31/2011	MINOR MAINTENANCE PROJECT - 302 STATE STREET, SCHE NECTADY	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/30/2009
ALCOHOLISM AND SUBSTANCE ABUSE COUNCIL OF SCHENECTADY COUNTY I	Office of Addiction Services and Supports	T181276	\$50,000.00	\$12,500.00	02/01/2020	01/31/2021	ASAC of Schenectady-New Choice	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/13/2019
ALCOHOLISM AND SUBSTANCE ABUSE COUNCIL OF SCHENECTADY COUNTY I	Office of Addiction Services and Supports	C001718	\$74,999.00	\$67,063.58	08/01/2009	07/31/2011	FACILITY IMPROVEMENT	Grant	10/26/2009

ALCOHOLISM AND SUBSTANCE ABUSE COUNCIL OF SCHENECTADY COUNTY I	Office of Addiction Services and Supports	C001946	\$73,496.33	\$73,496.33	03/01/2013	02/28/2015	C-001946 NEW CHOICES	Grant	07/22/2013
ALCOHOLISM AND SUBSTANCE ABUSE COUNCIL OF SCHENECTADY COUNTY I	Office of Addiction Services and Supports	C003922	\$567,330.00	\$441,010.00	04/01/2013	12/31/2014	STATEWIDE MEDICAL REDESIGN PSH INITIATIVE	Grant	04/17/2013
ALCOHOLISM AND SUBSTANCE ABUSE COUNCIL OF SCHENECTADY COUNTY I	Office of Addiction Services and Supports	C002149	\$99,999.00	\$99,930.00	03/01/2018	02/29/2020	OASAS MINOR MAINTENANCE	Grant	06/04/2018
ALCOHOLISM AND SUBSTANCE ABUSE COUNCIL OF SCHENECTADY COUNTY I	Office of Addiction Services and Supports	C002148	\$99,999.00	\$98,200.00	03/01/2018	02/29/2020	OASAS MINOR MAINTENANCE	Grant	06/04/2018
ALCOHOLISM AND SUBSTANCE ABUSE COUNCIL OF SCHENECTADY COUNTY I	Office of Addiction Services and Supports	C003865	\$310,080.00	\$202,299.00	01/01/2013	12/31/2013	SHELTER PLUS CARE	Grant	10/23/2012
ALCOHOLISM AND SUBSTANCE ABUSE COUNCIL OF SCHENECTADY COUNTY I	Office of Addiction Services and Supports	C002267	\$75,000.00	\$67,117.50	04/01/2023	03/31/2025	OASAS Minor Maintenance	Grant	07/07/2023
ALCOHOLISM AND SUBSTANCE ABUSE COUNCIL OF SCHENECTADY COUNTY I	Office of Addiction Services and Supports	C004126	\$1,465,795.00	\$1,029,658.00	01/01/2015	12/31/2019	CHEMICAL DEPENDENCY SERVICES PROGRAM	Grant	03/02/2015

ALCOHOLISM AND SUBSTANCE ABUSE COUNCIL OF SCHENECTADY COUNTY I	Office of Addiction Services and Supports	C002101	\$6,270,000.00	\$6,067,871.35	12/01/2016	11/30/2024	OASAS MAJOR MAINTENANCE	Grant	06/02/2017
ALCOHOLISM AND SUBSTANCE ABUSE COUNCIL OF SCHENECTADY COUNTY I	Office of Addiction Services and Supports	C004501	\$1,465,795.00	\$1,021,156.00	01/01/2020	12/31/2024	Chemical Dependency Services Program	Grant	09/12/2019
ALCOHOLISM AND SUBSTANCE ABUSE COUNCIL OF SCHENECTADY COUNTY I	Office of Addiction Services and Supports	C002129	\$86,000.00	\$80,850.00	07/01/2017	06/30/2019	OASAS MINOR MAINTENANCE	Grant	10/02/2017
ALCOHOLISM AND SUBSTANCE ABUSE COUNCIL OF SCHENECTADY COUNTY I	Office of Addiction Services and Supports	C002130	\$99,999.00	\$86,900.00	07/01/2017	06/30/2019	OASAS MINOR MAINTENANCE	Grant	09/29/2017
ALCOHOLISM AND SUBSTANCE ABUSE COUNCIL OF SCHENECTADY COUNTY I	Office of Addiction Services and Supports	C002216	\$99,999.00	\$99,980.00	09/01/2020	08/31/2022	OASAS Minor Maintenance	Grant	10/19/2020
ALCOHOLISM AND SUBSTANCE ABUSE COUNCIL OF SCHENECTADY COUNTY I	Office of Addiction Services and Supports	C003933	\$347,673.00	\$203,264.00	01/01/2014	12/31/2014	SHELTER PLUS CARE	Grant	04/21/2014
ALCOHOLISM AND SUBSTANCE ABUSE COUNCIL OF SCHENECTADY COUNTY I	Office of Addiction Services and Supports	C003894	\$231,192.00	\$156,775.00	04/01/2012	03/31/2013	SHELTER PLUS CARE	Grant	08/20/2012

ALCOHOLISM AND SUBSTANCE ABUSE COUNCIL OF SCHENECTADY COUNTY I	Office of Addiction Services and Supports	C003958	\$259,675.00	\$217,995.00	04/01/2013	07/31/2014	SHELTER PLUS CARE	Grant	04/21/2014
ALCOHOLISM AND SUBSTANCE ABUSE COUNCIL OF SCHENECTADY COUNTY I	Office of Addiction Services and Supports	C003843	\$239,040.00	\$165,873.00	04/01/2011	03/31/2012	SHELTER PLUS CARE	Grant	06/27/2011
ALCOHOLISM AND SUBSTANCE ABUSE COUNCIL OF SCHENECTADY COUNTY I	Office of Addiction Services and Supports	C003757	\$311,424.00	\$202,586.00	01/01/2011	12/31/2011	SHELTER PLUS CARE	Grant	10/08/2010
ALCOHOLISM AND SUBSTANCE ABUSE COUNCIL OF SCHENECTADY COUNTY I	Office of Addiction Services and Supports	C004083	\$350,361.00	\$188,341.00	01/01/2015	12/31/2015	SHELTER PLUS CARE	Grant	12/17/2014